DATA

04/03/2024
10/04/2024
30/04/2024
17/06/2024
01/07/2024
22/07/2024
10/09/2024
23/09/2024
03/10/2024
30/10/2024
21/11/2024

IMPORTO

14.381,50
6.451,10
6.034,90
6.451,10
6.243,00
6.451,10
3.339,00
567,60
2.427,30
2.427,30
2.349,00
57.122,90

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 1224/5/6/7/8 E 51/2/3
SALDO FT 156/57/58
SALDO FT 296 297 298
SALDO FT 427/28/29
SALDO FT 570/71/72
SALDO FT 674/75/76
SALDO FT 795/96
SALDO FT 797
SALDO FT 895
SALDO FT 1041
SALDO FT 1154

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE

CODICE FISCALE

01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933



